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7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
8. 0 Correspondence School Ses-sion (see page 30)9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Composer of the Week:
Chopin
10. O bevotional Service
10:20 To-day’s Star: Peter Daw-
son
10.45 A.C.E. Talk: "Home Life,
Does it Satisfy?"11. 0-11.30 Music While You
Work
12. 0, Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schoals
2. 0 Movie Melodies
2.15 Here’s a Laugh
2.45 Radio Stage: "Interrupted
Harmony"
3. 0 Divertimente No. 10 In F
Major Mozart
Khapsody in B Minor, Op. 79,
No. 1
Academic Festival Overture

Brahms
3.30 Music While You Work
4.30 Children’s Hour: Stories‘Old and New: ‘What is a Man?"
4.45 Tea Dance
5. 0-5.30 Dance Favourites
6. 0 For the Bandsman: A Re-
cent RecordingBand Sgt.-Major R. Lewis and
the Royal Artillery Band
Concerto for Cornet Wright6.13 Some New Recordings ;

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 #$The Sports Review e7.30 BBC Revue Orchestra ,

Conducted by Charles GrovesBBC Programme
7.45 The Popular Music of
Jerome Kern8.0 Your Cavalier: Songs and
Romance
8.30 "Chief Inspector French’sCases"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Some Like It Hot
9.35 "Fool’s Paradise"
40. 0 Close dowr

"ai, Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
8. 0 Correspondence School Ses-sion (see page 30)
9.30 Current Cefliing Prices )

9.32 Music While You Work10.0 A.C.E. Talk: ‘Equipment
in the Modern Home"
10.20 )evotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Musical
Comedy Stars: Tito Guizer
( Mexico)
411. 0 Variety
42. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Music of the Celts
2.15 Bright Stars
2.30 Musie While You Work
3. 0 Fun and Faney
3.15 Recital: Jaseha Heifetz
2.30 CLASSICAL .HOUR:Featuring Piano Trios
"Carnaval" OvertureTrio for Violin, ’Celfo and
Piano in F Minor, Op. 65
Slazvonic Dances, Nos, 1 to 5.
Op. 46: Dvorak

4.30 Children’s Hour: "SwissFamily Robinson"
5. 0 Music" withthe’ Moderns6.0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Local News Service
7,30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"It’s a Pleasure"

BBC Programme
Se Leslie Henson and Sydney

|
Howard
A Few Drinks

8. 4. The Jolly Old Fellows
Ragtime Memories
8.10 Cecily Courtneidge ‘
Double Damesk Titherag

8.13 Cheerful Songs:
BBC Chorus, conducted by Leslie
Woodgate
8.28 "Dad and Dave’
8.54 Novelty OrchestraThe Appointment
Cross of the Martyred

‘Dominguez

8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Georges Fitsch and StringQuartet
Sonata en Concert No. 5 in
E Minor Vivaldi

9.41 Lener String Quartet
Grosse Fuge Beethoven

10. 0 "Melody "Cruise": Dick
Colvin and His Music
10.20 Dance Music
10.45 Andy Kirk and His Cloudsof Joy
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
41.20 CLOSE DOWN

LNYO) DUNEDIN1140 kc. 263 m,
5. 0-5.30 p.m. American Variety
6. O Hits of Yesterday
6.30 Favourite Orchestral
Pieces
In a Sentimental Mood

7.30 Popular Parade
8. 0 Music by Modern British
Composers:
The Grinke Trio eTrio No. 3 in .E Ireland
8.24 The BBC Chorus -con-
ducted by Leslie Woodgate
Mater Ora Filium Bax
8.36 Eileen Joyce (piano),
and the Halle Orchestra con-
ducted by Leslie Heward
Concerto in E Flat MajorIreland

9. 4 The Music of Manhattan
9.15 Story to Remember
9.30 Dance Music
10. 0 This Week’s’ Featured
Composer: Liszt.
Louis Kentner (piano)
Hungarian Rhapsodie No. 9
10..9 Theod. Scheid) (bari-
tone)
O Come in Dreams
10.14 Eugene Ormandy and
the Philharmonic Orchestra
"Les Preludes" Symphonic
Poem

40.80 Close down

"WN 22 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m,

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 30)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
$.32 Morning Variety
10. O Devotional Service
10.15 ‘Hard Cash"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0-11.30 Orchestra of the
Week: Grand Symphony
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Music by Czech Composers
The Symphonic Poem (7th of
series)
The Moldau (From My Coun-
try) Smetana
Duet: One I Know Who Has
Money Galore (The. Bar-tered Bride’’) Smetana
Polka and Fugue ("‘Schwenda
the Bagpipe-player’’)e
Under the Spreading Chest-nut Tree
IAm Schwanda ("Sehwanda")

; Weinberger
Slavonic Dances Nos. 1 and 2

Dvorak
3.°0 "Owen Foster and the
Devil’
3.15 Recital by Reginald Foort4.0 "The First Great Churchill"
4.30 Children’s Hour: "Alice in
Wonderland"
5.15-5.30 The Mills Brothers
6. 0 Accent on Rhythm
6.15 Budget of Sport from theSportsman
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.15 The Gardening Talk
7.30 On the Dance Floor
8. 0 Music from the Operas:
Tannhauser, Act Ill
Soloists, Chorus .and> Orchestra
of the Bayreuth FestivalConductor: Karl Elmendorff9 0 Overseas and N.Z. News

9.30 Band of First’ Battalion
Southland Regiment
(By permission of the Officer
Commanding)Conductor: Cpt. C. C. E. Miller
March: Argandab Thomsan
Hymn; Praise
Parker, arr. Broadhead

9.36 Peter Dawson (bass-
baritone)
9.42 The Band:
Suite: Bohemlan Ord-Hume

9.52 Peter Dawson (bass-baritone) ;

9.58 The Band:Cornet Solo: So Deep is the
Night Chopin, arr. WoodMarch: Paramount

Greenwood
10. 4 Close down

Friday, March 23News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

1ZB
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
3. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.16 Wind in the Bracken
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music ®

2.0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service session
(Jane)

"

4.0 Women’s World (Marina)
EVENING:

6. 0 Uncie Tom and His Merry-
makers
6.30 Friday Nocturne
7.15 She Follows Me About
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 Souvenir
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Sporting Blood
9. & Doctor Mac
9.20

|
Drama of Medicine

‘10. 0 Sports "Preview (Bill
Meredith)
10.15 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Just on the Corner of
Dream Street
11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

|

27ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0
Recipe Session
9.39
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Housewives’ Quiz.
jorie)

Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Current Ceiling Prices

(Mar-
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.10 Suzanne, Our Shopping
Reporter
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
2. The Life of Mary Southern2.30 Home Services Session with
Daphne
3. 0 The Ladies Entertain
3.15 Rhythm Revels
3.30 With the Classics4. 0 Women’s World (Peggy)
4.45 On Parade5.15 News from the Zoo

EVENING:
6.30 Little Theatre7.15 She Follows Me Ahout
7.30 Refiections in Romance
7.45 Souvenir
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 The Stars Parade
9, 5 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 .Recordings
10. 0 Columbus Dancing Time
10.30 Replay of Overseas Library
11. 0 Our Feature Band
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8. a Breakfast Club with HappiHi
9. O Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 Easter session conducted
by Marion
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service (Molly)3.0 . Favourites in Song3.15 | Orchestral interlude
3.30 Rendezvous for Two
3.45 Continental Cocktail
4. 0 Women’s World (Mary)
4.45 Mr. Garden Man5. 0 The Children’s session

EVENING:
6. 0 Places and People (Teddy
Grundy)
6.30 ent Days in Sport —
Walking: Joe Scott of New
Zealand
6.45 Junior Sports session7. 0 Reserved
7.15 She Follows Me About7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 Scrapbook
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Variety
10. 0 3ZB’s Sports session byThe Toff
10.15 Waltzes of the World
10.30 Of Interest to Motorists
11. 0 Variety Programme12. 0 Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c, 229 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
6. 5. Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 The Legend of Kathie
Warren
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
2,0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Phe Home Service Session
(Wyn)
3. 0 Concerted Vocals
3.30 Horace Heidt and his Musi-
cal Knights *®
4.0 Women’s World (Alma) |

4.45 Juniors in Song and Story
EVENING:

3. 0 Bright Horizon
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 Reserved
8.5 Nick Carter
3.20 Hollywood Holiday
3.45 Sinister Man
% 3 Doctor Mac
9.18 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 Sporting Blood
10.30 Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview. (Bernie Mic-
Connell) a
12. 0 Close down

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING:
London News
Pack Up Your Troubles
Music for Breakfast
Heigh-ho as Off to Work
e Go
Good Moring Request ses-Seo

toune

sion
30 Current Ceiling Prices32 Easter Bride session con-
ducted by Mary of 2ZA0. 0 Close down

EVENING:
Music and Teatime
New Songs for Sale
Family Favourites
Reserved
She Follows Me About
Short Short Stories
Music in the Air
The Life of Mary Southern
Holiywood Holiday
Young Farmers’ Club with
an Tabor /
Entr’acte
Doctor Mac
Drama of Medicine
Vil Play to YouPreview of the Week-end

"Sport by Fred Murphy0. 0 Close down
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1ZB’s 8.45 p.m. feature,
"Sporting Blood,"’ has been pro-
duced by a man with a great
love for, and understanding of,
sport. Not only does the exciting
story of the race track and its
background hold the attention,
but in it one hears many in-teresting little sidelights of
sport in all. its aspects.

Trade names appearing in Com-
|

mercial Division programmes arepublished by arrangement

2ZB’s Marjorie conducts her
friendly and informative House-
wives’ Quiz at 10.15 this morn-
ing.

XK ca Do

At six o’clock this evening
4ZB presents a half-hour pro-
gramme of light vocal numbers _

in the feature "Bright Hori-
zon."
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